

Vendor:HP

Exam Code: HPE2-CP02

Exam Name:Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

Version:Demo

QUESTION 1 Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? appliance approach for optimal performance A. Yes B. No

QUESTION 2

Correct Answer: B

Is this an advantage of an Intel E5-26XXv4 architecture Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block based HPE SAP HANA solution?

flexibility and reuse in a DIY deployment model

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Does this statement describe the use of the HPE Storage Plug-in for LaMA? It provides migration services for SAP HANA data between different arrays.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-a00020003en_us

QUESTION 4

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA Mag

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf

QUESTION 5

A company is considering the most ideal type of backup for their SAP HANA environment. Is this a benefit of using storage snapshots?

usually created/restored very fast

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://archive.sap.com/kmuuid2/e09dae76-27a3-3210-828f-ce9de54e68a6/SAP%20HANA% 20Backup_Recovery%20Overview.pdf

QUESTION 6

A customer wants to implement the application part of an SAP system. Is this server system recommended by HPE for this task?

HPE Integrity BL860c

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 7

A customer sends an RFP for their SAP HANA environment solution design. Partitioning technologies have to be used to enable large scale-out configurations. Does this platform support this requirement?

HPE Integrity MC990.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 8

A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE ConvergedSystem 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP?

SGeSAP requires HPE Data Protector for high availability.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one database

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 10

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the inmemory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer?

HPE Solution for SAP HANA Tailored Data Center Integration

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 11

A solution architect is discussing the appropriate storage solution for an SAP HANA TDI implementation for a mid-sized customer. Is this a storage system configuration that should be presented to show the HPE portfolio for this type of

HANA implementation model?
HPE 3PAR StoreServ 8000 series in a hybrid or all-flash configuration
A. Yes
B. No
Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 12

Does this restriction apply for an "MCOS" delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for TDI deployments only

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B